Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 26.05.2018

HERREN4

Rang Nr
1. 119
2. 162
3. 182
4. 151
5. 238
6. 179
7. 121
8. 171
9. 143
10. 189
1. 165
12, 244
13. 224
14, 160

Name
Winder Rudi (1963, Widnau)

Walser Reto (1968, Zuzwil)
Hiestand Alwin (1957, Samstagern)
Schweizer Guido (1967, Obersaxen)
Kubele Rolf (1963, Heiden)

Widmer Andy (1960, Altstatten)

Sonderegger Sepp (1959, Altstatten)

Spescha Sepp (1964, Chur)
Graf Urs (1958, Kriessern)

Koller Silvio (1964, Davos Platz)
Marquart Simon (1963, Kriessern)
Kornli Stephan (1966, Gossau)
Cadonau Gion (1963, Flond)
Hadorn Christian (1964, Effretikon)

Team

bsk Graf MTB Team /
RV Altenrhein

Girini Radsport
Fischli bike

VC Surselva

Team Radsport Frei

bskGraf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein

ESV Chur

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein

VMC Davos
bsk Graf RV Altenrhein
Pitsch Sport
VC Surselva

RV Rieden Wallisellen
/ The-Fighters

10:30.6

10:24.7
11:04.1
11:04.7
11:05.3
11:16.4

11:103

11:155
11:178

11:15.1
12:02.2
13:38.2
11:485
19:135

2
10:358

11:10.9
10:56.5
11:07.7
11:14.2
11:18.2

11:108

11:29.1
11:488

11:325
11:405
13:535
12:01.3

3
10:48.0

11:095
11:07.3
11:376
11:35.2
11:328

11:457

11:423
11:436

12:018
11:55.7
14:27 4
12:258

4
10:52.0

11:175
11:15.8
11:335
11:36.2
11:231

11:49.0

11:533
11:30.8

12:01.1
17:440
14:10.6
12:225

5
11:03:3

11:09.1
10:48.1
11:216
11:16.8
11:326

11:36.6

11:228
11:39.3

12:06.1
12:572
14:06.5

Gesamt
53:49.7

55:116
55:118
56:45.1
56:478
57:03.0

57:324

57:43.0
58:00.4

58:56.7
01:06:19.6
01:10:16.1

(48:38.1)
(19:135)



